(P¢ inGery

CONSTRUCTIONCO.

PCO #004

Kingery Construction Co. Project: 11-23-6785 - CRETE ISIS THEATRE PHASE 2

201 N 46th St
Lincoln, Nebraska 68503
Phone: +14024654400

139 W. 13th
Crete, Nebraska 68333

Prime Contract Potential Change Order #004: CE #013 - Add Sound Panels

to North Wall of House

TO: FROM:
PCO NUMBER/REVISION: 004 /0 CONTRACT: 11-23-6785 - CRETE ISIS THEATRE
PHASE 2
REQUEST RECEIVED FROM: CREATED BY: Mark Riley (Kingery Construction Co.)
STATUS: Pending - In Review CREATED DATE: 4/5/2024
REFERENCE: PRIME CONTRACT None
CHANGE ORDER:
FIELD CHANGE: No
LOCATION: ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based
SCHEDULE IMPACT: PAID IN FULL: No
EXECUTED: No SIGNED CHANGE ORDER
RECEIVED DATE:
TOTAL AMOUNT: $6,725.00
POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER TITLE: CE #013 - Add Sound Panels to North Wall of House
CHANGE REASON: No Change Reason
POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTION: (The Contract Is Changed As Follows)
CE #013 - Add Sound Panels to North Wall of House
Add sound panels to the north wall of the house area. This was not included in Phase 1 or Phase 2 costs.
ATTACHMENTS:
Premier DW Sound Panel Add.pdf
# Budget Code Description Amount
1 |09-2900.S DRYWALL SUBCONTRACTORS (blue | g1 panels at North House wall $6,054.00
contract)
01-1025.P PROJECT MANAGER.PROJECT .
2 MANAGEMENT Project Manager $110.00
3 [01-5015.V PERFORMANCE BOND.OVERHEAD Bond $63.00
Subtotal: $6,227.00
Fee (8.00% Applies to all line item types.): $498.00
Grand Total: $6,725.00

Q CQ/\/\,\AW/‘ 4/18/2024

[rchitect Signature DATE Owner Signature DATE

Kingery Construction Co. Page 1 of 1

Printed On: 4/5/2024 02:57 PM




1 CHANGE ORDER

.J!.' .
S _ oare 3/19/24
wo=-202-9431 <

kevin@premierdw
h g
o .r,h,r y__n" -

prosect:  1SiS Theatre conTRACTOR: Kingery

JOB DESCRIPTION:
1) Add Cardinal Sound panels to North wall

2) Change Cardinal panels on ceiling to Fsorb sound panels.

1) Add Cardinal Sound panels to North wall $9698.00

2) Change Cardinal panels to Fsorb panels on ceiling -$3644.00

Total $6054.00

PREMIER DRYWALL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE:

CONTRACTOR REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE:




